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OPERATliVG STATUS

OPERATlNG DATA REPORT
DOCKET NO. 50 244

DATE Ma 8 1980

COMPLETED BY
Andrew E. McNamar

TELFPIIONE 1-315-524-4446
Ext. 293, at Ginna

I . Ilnit Name: GiiVNA STATION UN

2 Reporting Pcr;od. ~Aril 1980

,5. I.icenscd Thermal Power (hfWt):

f. Namcplatc Rating (Gross MWc):
'i. 1)csign I'.Icctrical Rating (Nct MWe):

6. hfaximum Dcpcndable Capacity (Gross hfWe):

. hfaximum Dependable Capacity (Net hfWc):

90

Notes
Annual Refueling and
Maintenance Shutdown
continued.

8. lfChanges Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Report, Give Reasons:

'). Power Level to Which Restricted, If Any (Nct MWc):

It). Reasons For Restrictions, If Any:

This hfonth Yr.-to-Date Cumulative

I I. Ilours In Reporting Period
12. Number of Hours Reactor Was Critical
I I Reactor Rescrvc Shutdown Hours

I 'i. Ilours Generator On-Line
IS. IInit Rc»ervc Shutdown Hours

I 6. Gross Thermal Energy Genera(cd (hfWH)

I'. Gross Electrical Energy Generated (MWkl)

III. iVet Flcctrical Energy Generated (hfWH)

I 9 Unit bcfvlcc Factor

719
0

0

po

2 903
2 114.75

2 114.50

3 118 656
1 021 026

970,811
72.83/

91 415
69 794.52
1,621.57 *

68 071.13
8.5 Yr

91 394 458
29 706 997
28,132,359

74.46%
2i). Iinit Availability Factor
2l. Unit Capacity I actor (Using hfDC Net)
22. Unit Capacity Factor (Using,DER Nct)
2.$ . Unit Forced Outage Rate

2 f. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 hfonths (Type,

00

0%

0/
0%

72.83%
71.15%
71.15%

0%

Date and Duration of Each):

74.47%
67.85%
67.85%

9. 63%

2>. If Shut Down At End Of Report. Period, Estimated Date of Startup: May 17, 1980
26. Units In Test Status (Prtor to Commercial Operation): Forecast

INITIALCRITICALITY
INITIALELECTRICITY
COhfhfERCIAL OPERATION

Achieved

"< Cumulative Total Commencing January 1, 1975 49 18 iRKV, IjTii)
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AVERAGE DAILYUNIT POWER UNIT

-2-

A ril 1980

DOCKET NQ. -50 244

UNIT O'I pinna Statio

May 8, 1980

COMPLETED BY
Andrew E. McNamara

TELEPHONE 1-315 524-444-6
Ext. 293, at Ginna

REFUELING AND MAINTENANCE SHUTD(NN CONTINUED

DAY AVERAGE DAILYPOWER LEVEL
(MWe-N et)

DAY, AVERAGE DAlLYPOWER
LEVEL'M

We-Net)

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29

30

31

INSTRUCTIONS

On this format, list the average daily unit power level in MWe-Net for each day in the reporting month,

Compute to the nearest whole megawatt.

49 87 (RKV 1/789
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UNIT SHUTDOWN AND POWER REDUCTIONS

DO(:KI:.T NO.
llNll'NAhlE Nl Ginna Station

DATI'. M E9
(:OhlPLETI'.D IIY tt'~~

ndrew E. McNamaha

1 I'.LI'.P)lONE 1-315- 2 - 6

Ext. 293, at Ginna

No. Date
0

4
0
~ 0
0 X.'-

P4

C
0
0
0

01 ~0
C u

0

0EA C

0n

Licensee
Event

Report II

Em

0
IA (J

C
0 II1
C
0
0 0
Eo

lJ

Cause & Corrective
Action to

Prevent Recurrence

Annual Refueling and Maintenance
Shutdown continued.

I
F: Forced
St Scheduled

49 99 1Ravo 1/791

Reason:
A-Etluipmcnt Failure (Explain)
ll-hlaintenancc or 1'cst
C-Refueling
D-Regulatory Restriction
E-Operator Training 8: Liccnsc Examination
F-Administrative
G-Operational Error (Explain)
II-Other (Explain)

hlethod:
I -hfanual
2-hlanual Scram.
3-Automatic Scram.
4-Other (Explain)

Exhibit G - Instructions
for Preparation of Data
Entry Shccts for Liccnscc
Event Report (LER) File (NUREG-
0161)

Exhibit 1 - Same Source
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NARRATIVE SUMMARY OF OPERATING EXPERIENCE

DOCKET NO. 0-2

UNIT Ginna Stat on

DATE

COMPLETED BY
Andrew E. McNamar

MONTH A ril 1980

TELEPHONE I."315-524-4446
Ext. 293, at Ginna

Annual Refueling and Maintenance Shutdown continued.

49 123 (1/7$ )
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